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0700-0715                              

0715-0730                              

0730-0745                      
 

 
0745-0800                  

 
 

0800-0815

0815-0830

0830-0845

0845-0900

0900-0915  
 

0915-0930

0930-0945

0945-1000  

1000-1015

1015-1030
   

1030-1045

1045-1100

1100-1115

1115-1130 Tunisia

1130-1145

1145-1200

1200-1215

1215-1230

1230-1245

1245-1300

1300-1315

1315-1330

1330-1345

1345-1400  

1400-1415
 

1415-1430  

1430-1445

1445-1500  

1500-1515

1515-1530
 

1530-1545

1545-1600

1600-1615

1615-1630    

1630-1645

1645-1700

1700-1715  

1715-1730

1730-1745
 

1745-1800
 

1800-UTC                    

ACJ51

DSCA 

Case 

Review

HAWG 

Breakout

ACJ52 SPP FAO 

ACJ53

PKO Deep 

Dive

HMA PSSM 

Curriculum 

Discussion & 

Review 

(For Current 

Implementors 

Only)

Burkina 

Faso 

Classified 

(S//NF)

Burkina Faso

Cape 

Verde

J5 Deputy Director Lunch in Pullman with J53 OSC Chiefs and J53 Division Chief (1:15)

SPP J5N

Follow Up

E

x

e
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S

u

i

t

e

Cape Verde
PKO EOD 

wrap-up

Libya Classified 

(S//FVEY)

Daily 

Hotwash

E

x

e

c

 

C

o

n

f

e

r

e

n

c

e

O

P

S

 

/

 

A

D

M

I

N

South Africa        

Lesotho            

Eswatini

Ethiopia 

Eritria

Morocco

General Patton Grand Ballroom

Upstairs

DSCS 

Briefing

 

Djibouti

 Somalia

Comoros, Madagascar, 

Mauritius

Senegal HMA 

Breakout

Kenya

Guinea

Senegal & Gambia

Libya

Rwanda

 Sierra 

Leone

Case 

Review 

Daily 

Wrapup

DRC

ROC

 Morocco 

PKO

Senegal, 

Guinea 

Bissau, 

The 

Gambia 

Tanzania
Libya

Mauritani

a 

Uganda

 Tanzania 

PKO

Uganda

Sudan

South 

Sudan

Burundi

 Uganda 

PKO

SPP J5N

SOCIUM Training
Cabo Verde

Angola

O

P

S

 

/

 

A

D

M

I

N

Niger 

Classified 

(S//NF)

Tunisia 

Wednesday 13 MAR 24

General Von Steuben Salon

Upstairs

Berchtesgaden Salon

Down Stairs (Classified Area)

Chiemsee Salon

Down Stairs (Classified Area)

FAO USN

Zambia 

Algeria

Gabon 

Classified 

(S//NF)

Joint 

Consolidation 

Point (JCP)

Djibouti

Somalia

Climate

Ghana

Cote d'Ivoire 
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e
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Algeria

U.S. Africa Command Requirements Synchronization Working Group / Humanitarian Assistance Working Group 2024      

Civil Affairs 

Planning 
(Alegria 13-1330, 

Nigeria 1335-

1405, Tunisia, 

1410-1440)

AM&E

A

M

&

E

J583

Breakouts

**UPDATE** TRANSPORTATION: Van pick up times in front of the Aja at 0700 and 0730 ONLY

**UPDATE** TRANSPORTATION: Van pick up times in front of the Edelweiss lobby at 1730,1800,1830 ONLY

Tanzania

Nigeria

Morocco HMA 

Breakout

DSCS 

Briefing

ACFT Height & Weight 0630 for ALL participants (Sunday & 


